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Product sheet

LCS³ LEGRAND

Pigtail 9/125µm LC APC OS2 1m LSZH

REF. 032242   |  EAN. 3414970963352

> Visit e-catalogue

Product charateristics

OS2 Singlemode

LC - APC connector

1 meter length

Yellow outer sheath

Low smoke zero halogen (LSZH) sleeve and connectors

Recommendation / Restriction

OS2 fibre conforms to ITU-G652.D standards

The product's benefits

Installation

Easy strip for installation on site

Usage

Reliable and efficient. Typical / master = 0,18 dB

Documentation
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